Request for Proposal for Selection of Chartered Accountant (CA) Firm for providing Accounting, Tax and 
other services to NMPML on Quality and Cost-Based Selection (QCBS) for 3 years. 

Tender No:  NMPML/02/2023 

Date:   3rd july 2023 

E.M.D:   Rs. 10,000 (Rupees Ten Thousand Only) 

Tender Fee:  Rs. 689/- {500+90 (GST @ 18%)+99 } (Rupees Six Hundred and Eighty Nine only) 

Address: 

General Manager (Admin and Technical), 
Nashik Mahanagar Parivahan Mahamandal Limited. 
CITILINC Bhavan, Golf Club Ground 
Trimbak Road, Nashik- 422 002 
E-Mail: gmadmin_citilinc@nmc.gov.in 
Contact No. 0253-2574757 

Disclaimer